

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8162-8164/2003  
(From the judgement and order dated 01/08/2002 in WP No.3997 of 2002 & Order dt.22.1.2003 in  
RP No. 98/2002 and order dt.17.2.2003 in WP No.864 of 2003 of HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMB  
AY)

M/S. TRIG GUARDS FORCE LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA INDUS. DEV. CORPN. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report  
)

Date: 15/10/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)Mr.Rajiv Dhawan, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.  
Mr.A.P.Dhamija, Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr.Rajiv Nanda, Adv.  
Ms.Ramni Taneja, Adv.  
Mr.Mukesh Tyagi, Adv.  
Mr.Jitheesh Thilak, Adv.  
Mr.Balu Nair, Adv.

Mr.Gagan Sanghi, Adv.  
Mr.Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post the matter for final disposal after Diwali holidays.

(G.V.Ramana)(Veera Verma)  
Court MasterCourt Master