

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.984-986 OF 2005

M/S. TRIG GUARDS FORCE LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA INDUS. DEV. CORPN. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With prayer for interim relief]

Date: 15/03/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv. for

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh K. Giri, Adv.

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Swati Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Jayasree Singh, Adv. for

M/s. Fox Mandal & Co., Advs.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after two weeks, as prayed for.

(Subhash Chander)      (Khushi Ram)

Court Master          Court Master