

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S  
C I V I L A P P E A L N O ( s ) . 9 8 4 - 9 8 6 O F 2 0 0 5

M/S. T R I G G U A R D S F O R C E L T D.

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

MAHA R A S H T R A I N D U S . D E V . C O R P N . & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 25 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 7      These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E Dr. J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T  
HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E S . H . K A P A D I A

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Puneet J ain, Adv.  
Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv.  
Mr. Sarad Singhani a, Adv.  
Ms. Pr atibha J ain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shyam Diwan, S r. Adv.  
Ms. Swati Sinha, Adv.  
Ms. J ayshree Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.  
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.  
for M/S Fox Mandal & Co. , Adv

Mr. Gagan Sanghi, Adv.  
Mr. Ra me shw a r P r a s a d Goyal , Adv

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by three weeks as prayed for.

(Ganga Thakur)

(Madhu Saxena)

P S to Registrar

Court Master